Pos.

O 00 NO UL B WN =

QO ULt v oo b b DD DS DSBS PDEDDDWWWWWWWWWWNNNNNDNNNNNNDNRRRRRR R B 3 @2
O WO NOOTULLDE WNRFOOVOONOOTULEA,WNROONNOUDDWNROOONOUEWNROOOONOOOUMSWNRERLDO

PM

PM
PM

Campionato regionale
LUOGO

Cognhome

FOGLIARDI SOFIA
BRANCA EMMA
BUZZI CAMILLA
LINGUANTI MARTINA
TORREGGIANI ANNA
PONTIGGIA NOEMI
MORNATI LUCIA
SETTE IRENE

FRESU ALICE

RESTELLI LUDOVICA B
VARALLI ALESSIA
BIGNAMINI SOFIA
ALLEGRETTI CARLOTTA
GIUDICI LUCREZIA
CANZI ANDREA GIULIA
BERETTA MARTINA
GHEZZI ERICA
CORALLO PAOLA

LA ROCCA NICOLE
CUCCO CATERINA
STRAGA' ILARIA
GIUSTI CHIARA
POLLINI LARA
BERETTA LUCREZIA
FERRARIO SILVIA
PORTA CHIARA
ZANELLA IRIS NIKE
VEZZARO ALICE
LABOCCETTA BEATRICE
COLOMBO VITTORIA
PLEBANI SARA
PERRUCCI MARTA
ROSA BENEDETTA
PIZZAROTTI RUBINA A
MARTIGNAGO MATILDE
LORENZO CLAUDIA
CARNOVALI MARTINA
SAVOCA VITTORIA
ROSA LUDOVICA
ROSSI SARA
ZAGORDO ALYSSA
RAFFO FEDERICA
LUCIOTTI GIULIA
VIGANOQ' ASIA

ROSSI VICTORIA
RIGANTI LUCREZIA
PICECH JARA

CARERA FEDERICA
MARTINAZZI GIULIA
MAGGIO FRANCESCA
CITTERIO MARTINA
CAPPELLARI SARA
TESTA SAMANTHA
BARCA BEATRICE
PERSIGHIN SOFIA
BAZZANI ALESSIA
CAFRO VANESSA LORED
TOIA IRENE

COGOLI EMMA
FORNI DANAE

Nome

[Nl lNelNelNe e Ne e e e e e e lNeo Mo e e e e e e e e e o e e e e e e e e Heo e leo e e Ne e e e e e e e o e e e e e e o e ol

Del

22/01/2017 CATEGORIA:

Saini

Anno Societa

5 SPORT MANAG LOM
5 BUSTO NUOTO

5 SPORT MANAG LOM
5 SINCRO SEREGNO

5 BUSTO NUOTO

5 SINCRO SEREGNO

5 ICE CLUB COMO

5 SINCRO SEREGNO

5 BUSTO NUOTO

5 BUSTO NUOTO

5 BUSTO NUOTO

5 R.N. LEGNANO

5 BUSTO NUOTO

5 BUSTO NUOTO

5 SINCRO SEREGNO

5 ICE CLUB COMO

5 SPORT MANAG LOM
5 SPORT MANAG LOM
5 SINCRO SEREGNO

6 SINCRO SEREGNO

6 SPORT MANAG LOM
5 SPORT MANAG LOM
6 SINCRO SEREGNO

5 D.D.S.

6 SINCRO SEREGNO

6 D.D.S.

5 R.N. LEGNANO

6 BUSTO NUOTO
SPORT MANAG LOM
R.N. LEGNANO
RUSSIAN SYNCHRO
SPORT MANAG LOM
R.N. LEGNANO
RUSSIAN SYNCHRO
RUSSIAN SYNCHRO
R.N. LEGNANO

R.N. LEGNANO
SINCRO SEREGNO
BUSTO NUOTO

ICE CLUB COMO
BUSTO NUOTO

R.N. LEGNANO

ICE CLUB COMO
SINCRO SEREGNO
R.N. LEGNANO
BUSTO NUOTO
SPORT MANAG LOM
RUSSIAN SYNCHRO
RUSSIAN SYNCHRO
RUSSIAN SYNCHRO
SINCRO SEREGNO
ICE CLUB COMO
SPORT MANAG LOM
ICE CLUB COMO
SPORT MANAG LOM
RUSSIAN SYNCHRO
BUSTO NUOTO
BUSTO NUOTO

ICE CLUB COMO

6 COMO NUOTO

0O O OO LT OO LT OO OO OOy n T oy O Oy oy O O O O O O

Punteggio
65,097
63,266
62,568
62,208
60,648
60,435
59,613
59,488
59,266
59,128
58,475
58,271
57,675
56,631
56,444
56,320
55,986
55,884
55,857
55,613
55,586
55,311
54,537
54,360
54,315
53,560
53,524
53,426
53,040
52,911
52,493
52,280
50,653
50,471
50,320
50,013
49,991
49,991
49,448
48,924
47,102
47,013
46,906
46,800
46,768
46,746
46,146
46,133
46,128
45,973
45,435
44,626
44,497
44,480
43,813
43,657
43,351
42,875
42,502
36,848

Esordienti A

CTRL



