	Campionato regionale LUOGO		Del	22/01/2017 Saini	CATEGORIA:	Esordienti A
Pos. PM	Cognome	Nome	Anno	Società	Punteggio	CTRL
1	FOGLIARDI SOFIA	0	5	SPORT MANAG LOM	65,097	
2	BRANCA EMMA	0	5	BUSTO NUOTO	63,266	
3	BUZZI CAMILLA	0	5	SPORT MANAG LOM	62,568	
4	LINGUANTI MARTINA	0	5	SINCRO SEREGNO	62,208	
5	TORREGGIANI ANNA	0		BUSTO NUOTO	60,648	
6	PONTIGGIA NOEMI	0		SINCRO SEREGNO	60,435	
7	MORNATI LUCIA	0	5	ICE CLUB COMO	59,613	
8	SETTE IRENE	0		SINCRO SEREGNO	59,488	
9	FRESU ALICE	0		BUSTO NUOTO	59,266	
10	RESTELLI LUDOVICA B	0		<b>BUSTO NUOTO</b>	59,128	
11	VARALLI ALESSIA	0		BUSTO NUOTO	58,475	
12	BIGNAMINI SOFIA	0		R.N. LEGNANO	58,271	
13	ALLEGRETTI CARLOTTA	0		<b>BUSTO NUOTO</b>	57,675	
14	GIUDICI LUCREZIA	0		BUSTO NUOTO	56,631	
15	CANZI ANDREA GIULIA	0		SINCRO SEREGNO	56,444	
16	BERETTA MARTINA	0		ICE CLUB COMO	56,320	
17	GHEZZI ERICA	0		SPORT MANAG LOM	55,986	
18	CORALLO PAOLA	0		SPORT MANAG LOM	55,884	
19	LA ROCCA NICOLE	0		SINCRO SEREGNO	55,857	
20	CUCCO CATERINA	0		SINCRO SEREGNO	55,613	
21	STRAGA' ILARIA	0		SPORT MANAG LOM	55,586	
22	GIUSTI CHIARA	0		SPORT MANAG LOM	55,311	
23	POLLINI LARA	0		SINCRO SEREGNO	54,537	
24	BERETTA LUCREZIA	0		D.D.S.	54,360	
25	FERRARIO SILVIA	0		SINCRO SEREGNO	54,315	
26	PORTA CHIARA	0		D.D.S.	53,560	
27	ZANELLA IRIS NIKE	0		R.N. LEGNANO	53,524	
28	VEZZARO ALICE	0		BUSTO NUOTO	53,426	
29	LABOCCETTA BEATRICE	0		SPORT MANAG LOM	53,040	
30	COLOMBO VITTORIA	0		R.N. LEGNANO	52,911	
31	PLEBANI SARA	0		RUSSIAN SYNCHRO	52,493	
32	PERRUCCI MARTA	0		SPORT MANAG LOM	52,280	
33	ROSA BENEDETTA	0		R.N. LEGNANO	50,653	
34	PIZZAROTTI RUBINA A	0		RUSSIAN SYNCHRO	50,471	
35	MARTIGNAGO MATILDE	0		RUSSIAN SYNCHRO	50,320	
36	LORENZO CLAUDIA	0		R.N. LEGNANO	50,013	
	CARNOVALI MARTINA	0		R.N. LEGNANO	49,991	
	SAVOCA VITTORIA	0		SINCRO SEREGNO	49,991	
39	ROSA LUDOVICA	0		BUSTO NUOTO	49,448	
40	ROSSI SARA	0		ICE CLUB COMO	48,924	
41	ZAGORDO ALYSSA	0		BUSTO NUOTO	47,102	
42	RAFFO FEDERICA	0		R.N. LEGNANO	47,013	
43	LUCIOTTI GIULIA	0		ICE CLUB COMO	46,906	
44	VIGANO' ASIA	0		SINCRO SEREGNO	46,800	
45	ROSSI VICTORIA	0		R.N. LEGNANO	46,768	
46	RIGANTI LUCREZIA	0		BUSTO NUOTO	46,746	
47	PICECH JARA	0	5	SPORT MANAG LOM	46,146	
48	CARERA FEDERICA	0		RUSSIAN SYNCHRO	46,133	
49	MARTINAZZI GIULIA	0		RUSSIAN SYNCHRO	46,128	
50	MAGGIO FRANCESCA	0	5	RUSSIAN SYNCHRO	45,973	
51	CITTERIO MARTINA	0	6	SINCRO SEREGNO	45,435	
52	CAPPELLARI SARA	0		ICE CLUB COMO	44,626	
53	TESTA SAMANTHA	0		SPORT MANAG LOM	44,497	
54	BARCA BEATRICE	0		ICE CLUB COMO	44,480	
55	PERSIGHIN SOFIA	0		SPORT MANAG LOM	43,813	
56	BAZZANI ALESSIA	0		RUSSIAN SYNCHRO	43,657	
57	CAFRO VANESSA LORED	0		BUSTO NUOTO	43,351	
58	TOIA IRENE	0		BUSTO NUOTO	42,875	
59	COGOLI EMMA	0		ICE CLUB COMO	42,502	
60	FORNI DANAE	0		COMO NUOTO	36,848	